
100 miles in 8 hrs

From Church R uphill and on to
At double @ SO sp All Routes
At @ SO(A350) sp Blandford
At Beacon HillTraf LightsR sp
At next 3 @s, SO
At @ SO(A31) sp Wimborne
At mini@ SO into The Square
Keep L to Traf LightsSO
And SO at next Traffic Lights
R sp
R sp Three Legged Cross
At T, R. At @ SO
At @ L(B3072) sp Verwood
At @ 2nd exit B3072 sp
At X, L sp Police Station
At @, SO (B3081)
L sp
At X, SO
At T(B3078), L
At Horton Inn, R
L sp
At X, R sp Blandford
At T, L sp BlandfordForum
R sp Blandford
At T(B3082), R. At @ SO
Follow one-way sp Dorchester
Over river bridge and R sp
At T, R sp
At T, R sp
At X(A357), SO sp
At T, L sp Gillingham
At T, R sp Gillingham
L sp Gillingham
At T, R
L sp

UPTON

CORFE MULLEN

WIMBORNEMINSTER

HOLT

THREELEGGEDCROSS

VERWOOD

WOODLANDS

WITCHAMPTON

BLANDFORD FORUM

WINTERBORNESTICKLAND
TURNWORTH

OKEFORDFITZPAINE
HAMOON

TODBER
FIFEHEADMAGDELINE

T
N
N
R
N
N
N
P
p
r
Y
T
o
N
w
N
l
n
t
R
l
e
t
r
T
y
r
T
T
n
t
T
l
T
l

Wessex DA CTC 28th March 2004

2

4

7

10

14

17

19

25

33

37
39
41
44

48
50

55

62
66

74

76

81
85

90
91

93

96

100

t
r
l
l
e
t
T
r
l
l
l
O
N
l
l
f
r
F
t
n
F
l
n
t
f
t
n
E
N
N
n
N
N
E
n

Continue to T where L
After about 3 miles R
L sp Marsh Lane
L intoMarsh Lane
R into Oak Vale Lane, Vale Lane
At T(A357) L
At T(A357) R sp Stur. Newton
R (A3030) sp Sherborne
L (B3143) sp
L (B3143) sp
L sp Puddletown
At @ R(A354) sp Puddletown
At @ SO sp
L opposite Blue Viney
L into The Square
At T, L&R sp Tincleton
R sp
At T, R&L sp Moreton
At T, L
At X, SO
At T, R over track and L(B3071)
1st L Bindon Lane
At X SO sp Stoborough
At T, L sp Stoborough
At T(A351) L&R
At T(B3075) L
At TrafficLights SO
At @ R (A351)
At @ SO (A351)
At @ SO (A351)
At TrafficLights SO
At @ 1st exit
At Bakers Arms @ SO sp
At double mini @s R (B3068)
ThroughTraffic Lights & on to

HENSTRIDGE

KINGS STAG
BUCKLANDNEWTON

PUDDLETOWN

TINCLETON

MORETON
WOOL

STOBOROUGH
WAREHAM

SANDFORD

LYTCHETT MINSTER
UPTON

HamworthyChurch Hall


