Wessex DA CTC 28th March 2004 100 miles in 8 hrs

Т	From Church R uphill and on to	UPTON	2
	At double @ SO sp All Routes		
Ν	At @ SO(A350) sp Blandford		
R	At Beacon Hill Traf Lights R sp	CORFE MULLEN	4
Ν	At next 3 @s, SO		
Ν	At @ SO(A31) sp Wimborne		
Ν	At mini @ SO into The Square	WIMBORNEMINSTER	7
Ρ	Keep L to Traf Lights SO		
р	And SO at next Traffic Lights		
r	R sp	HOLT	10
Υ	R sp Three Legged Cross		
Т	At T, R. At @ SO	THREFLEGGEDCROSS	14
0	At @ L(B3072) sp Verwood		
Ν	At @ 2nd exit B3072 sp	VERWOOD	17
W	At X, L sp Police Station		
Ν	At @, SO (B3081)		
I	L sp	WOODLANDS	19
n	At X, SO		
t	At T(B3078), L		
R	At Horton Inn, R		
	L sp	WITCHAMPTON	<b>25</b>
	At X, R sp Blandford		
	At T, L sp BlandfordForum		
	R sp Blandford		
	At T(B3082), R. At @ SO	<b>BLANDFORD FORUM</b>	<b>33</b>
_	Follow one-way sp <i>Dorchester</i>		
	Over river bridge and R sp	WINTERBORNETICKLAND	
	At T, R sp	TURNWORTH	<b>39</b>
	At T, R sp	OKEFORDFITZPAINE	
	At X(A357), SO sp	HAMOON	44
	At T, L sp Gillingham		
Т	At T, R sp Gillingham		
	L sp Gillingham		
١.	At T, R	TODBER	48
ı	L sp	FIFEHEADMAGDELINI	<b>50</b>



			(TA)
t	Continue to T where L		
r	After about 3 miles R		
I	L sp Marsh Lane		
I	L into Marsh Lane		
е	R into Oak Vale Lane, Vale Lane	£	
t	At T(A357) L	HENSTRIDGE	<b>55</b>
Т	At T(A357) R sp Stur. Newton		
r	R (A3030) sp Sherborne		
I	L (B3143) sp	KINGS STAG	<b>62</b>
I	L (B3143) sp	BUCKLANDNEWTON	66
I	L sp <i>Puddletown</i>		
0	At @ R(A354) sp <i>Puddletown</i>		
Ν	At @ SO sp	PUDDLETOWN	<b>74</b>
I	L opposite Blue Viney		
I	L into The Square		
f	At T, L&R sp Tincleton		
r	R sp	TINCLETON	<b>76</b>
F	At T, R&L sp Moreton		
t	At T, L		
	At X, SO	MORETON	81
F	At T, R over track and L(B3071)	WOOL	<b>85</b>
I	1st L Bindon Lane		
	At X SO sp Stoborough		
	At T, L sp Stoborough		
	At T(A351) L&R	STOBOROUGH	90
	At T(B3075) L	WAREHAM	91
	At Traffic Lights SO		
	At @ R (A351)		
	At @ SO (A351)	SANDFORD	93
	At @ SO (A351)		
	At Traffic Lights SO		
	At @ 1st exit		
	At Bakers Arms @ SO sp	LYTCHETT MINSTER	96
	At double mini @s R (B3068)	UPTON	
n	Through Traffic Lights & on to	HamworthyChurch Hall	100

